Jackson Football Summer Schedule 2020

~ As One -

June

Mon. June 15~Team Meeting (Lockers & Gear)

Tue. June 2" — Prac. #1 3:30pm-6pm (NP)
Wed. June 3" — SAC 2:15pm-3pm
Prac. #2 3:30pm-6pm (NP)
Thu. June 4®* — Prac. #3 3:30pm-6pm (NP)
Fri. June 5" — Prac. #4 3:30pm-6pm (NP)
Sat. June 6™ — SAC 8:45am-9:30am
Prac. #5 10am-Noon (FP)
Mon. June 8" — SAC 2:15pm-3pm
Prac. #6 3:30pm-6pm (F'P)
Tues. June 9" — Prac. #7 3:30pm-6pm (I'P)
Wed. June 10" — SAC 2:15- 3pm
Prac. #8 3:30pm-6pm (NP)
Thu. June 11* — Prac. #9 3:30-6pm (I'P)
Fri. June 12 - SAC 2:15pm-3pm
Prac. #10 3:30pm-6pm (NP)
Sat. June 13" — Jamboree @ Evt. Memorial
10am—Noon (FP)
Mon. June 15* — SAC 2:15-3pm
Wed. June 17* — SAC 2:15-3pm
Thu. June 18*—Prac. #12 3:30pm-6pm (FP)
Fr. June 19" — SAC 9am-10am
Prac. #13 4pm-5:30pm (NP)
Sat. June 20" — Prac #14 9am-Noon (FP)
Mon. June 22" —Prac. #15 4pm-5:30pm (NP)
Wed. June 24 — Kings Camp
Fri. June 26™— End of Kings Camp

July
July - SAC (M-W-F) AM
Wed. July 22" — Lynwood 7on7 Jamboree

Sat. July 25% — Lakewood Passing Tourney
July 27% - July 29t Youth Football Camp

August

Tue. Aug 18% — Combine 3pm-6pm
Wed. Aug 19% —Prac. #1 9:15am-11am (NP)
Prac. #2 4:15pm-6pm (NP)
Thu. Aug 20" — Prac. #3 3pm-4:15pm (NP)
Prac #4 6:30pm — 8:15pm (NP)
Fri. Aug 21 — Prac. #5 4pm-6:45pm (IP)
Sat. Aug 22" — Team Pictures 9am-11lam
Prac. #6 11:30am-12:45pm (SH)
Mon. Aug 24" — Prac. #7 3pm-4:45pm (FP)
Prac. #8 6:30pm-8:15pm (FP)
Tue. Aug 25® - Prac. #9 3pm-4:45pm (NP)
Prac. #10 6:30pm-8:15pm (FP)
Wed. Aug 26" —Prac. #11 3pm-4:45pm (NP)
Prac. #12 6:30pm-8:15pm (FP)
Thu. Aug 27% —Prac. #13 4:30pm-6pm (NP)
Fri. Aug 28™ — Jamboree @ Evt. Memorial
Noon — 2pm (FP)
Gold Card Blitz Night 5pm—9pm
Sat. Aug 29" — Prac #15 9am-Noon
Family BBQ 12pm — 2pm
Mon. Aug. 31°*— GAME WEEK

Regular Game Week Schedule

Recon Mondays: Film, SAC, Practice (NP)

Tactical Tuesdays: 3:30pm — 6pm (FP)
Enforcer Wednesdays: 3:30pm - 6pm (FP)
Tempo Thursdays: 4pm — 5:30pm (NP)
The Hunt: GAME DAY

Varsity Game Schedule

Fri. Sept 4t @ Cascade 8pm
Fri. Sept 11t
Fri. Sept 18t
Fri. Sept 25t
Fri. Oct. 2nd

Fri. Oct 9th

Fri. Oct. 16t
Fri. Oct 237

Fri. Oct. 30th

vs. Everett 8pm

@ Inglemoor

@ Shorewood 7pm
vs. Kamiak (HC) 7pm
vs. Redmond 7pm

vs. Lake Stevens 5pm
@ Glacier Peak 7pm
@ Mariner 7pm

Key Dates:

Sat. June 6" — Prom 8pm

Sat. June 13" — Graduation 7pm
Thu. June 18" — Last day of school
Fri. Aug 21% — Gold Card Kickoft 2pm




